
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose

Date Sent: ___________

Contingency Amount:

Total Contract Amount: 




	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum A'
	V3 - Addendum A signed

	Text1: 2023-0394
	Text2: 20230234
	Text3: 6/19/2023
	Text4: 11/15/2023
	Text5: 90180
	Text6: Public Works
	Text7: Professional Services
	Text8: V3 Companies of Illinois, LTD
	Text9: N/A
	Text10: Minority-Owned
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: STP Phase I Design Engineering for 143rd St, 131st St, & Orland Parkway.
1. Change Order #1 - Request to extend completion date from 11/15/2023 to 12/15/2023 as the call for STP projects was moved up from Spring 2024 to December 2023.
2. Addendum A - Modify Contract Documents & Term of Contract to reflect date extension from 11/15/23 to 12/15/23.

	Check Box15: Yes
	Text11: 11/30/2023
	Text12: 
	Text14: 


